
SP #1 - 9:30AM SAT MAY 19 HSHV WALK & WAG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Taylor Knowles Habit 2 M WH/x 24 7 26 1 26 1 Ultimate 1

Kim Gleason Blue 2 F YL 25 11 25 7 25 11 Ultimate 2

Craig Knowles Detox 3 F WH/x 23 3 25 5 25 5 Ultimate 3

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 19 11 18 8 19 11 Sr. Elite 4

Brian Butler Fire 5 F BL 18 11 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

Alan Christensen Rocky 2 M GSP 18 7 18 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 6

Kim Ross Triton 10.5 M YL 17 4 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 7

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL 16 1 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F Mix 17 5 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 9

Kim Ross Thornado 3.5 M BSD-M/DSD16 6 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Andi & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 5 F CL 17 2 14 11 17 2 Senior 11

Meghan Pohl Remi 2.5 M ESET 4 7 15 7 15 7 Senior 12

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4 F GR 14 2 15 3 15 3 Senior 13

Marie Goedtel Chase 2.5 M BOYKN 15 2 11 7 15 2 Senior 14

Brian Woodrow Woody 6.5 M DH 12 9 12 12 9 Junior 15

Kristina & Jason Scarcelli Finnlee 3 F YL 11 7 10 8 11 7 Junior 16

Laura Voncina Charlie 7 M GR 11 1 11 5 11 5 Junior 17

Suzanne Maker Maus 4 F Ylx 7 3 10 9 10 9 Junior 18

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL 10 7 10 7 Junior 19

Courtney Graham Sig 1 M BL 8 11 9 11 9 11 Novice 20

Cindy Kelley Cassi 4.5 F GR 8 8 3 8 3 Novice 21

Andi & Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR 7 10 6 10 7 10 Novice 22

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11AM SAT MAY 19 HSHV WALK & WAG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 3 F WH/x 26 25 8 26 Ultimate 1

Kim Gleason Blue 2 F YL 23 8 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 2

Taylor Knowles Habit 2 M WH/x 21 6 23 4 23 4 Master Elite 3

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 21 1 20 21 1 Master 4

Brian Butler Fire 5 F BL 18 10 18 7 18 10 Sr. Elite 5

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL 18 13 18 Sr. Elite 6

Alan Christensen Rocky 2 M GSP 17 10 16 3 17 10 Sr. Elite 7

Marie Goedtel Chase 2.5 M BOYKN 16 8 17 5 17 5 Senior 8

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F Mix 16 3 17 3 17 3 Senior 9

Kim Ross Thornado 3.5 M BSD-M/DSD16 11 16 2 16 11 Senior 10

Kim Ross Triton 10.5 M YL 15 10 16 3 16 3 Senior 11

Andi & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 5 F CL 15 4 16 3 16 3 Senior 12

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4 F GR 13 11 16 16 Senior 13

Meghan Pohl Remi 2.5 M ESET 14 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 14

Brian Woodrow Woody 6.5 M DH 10 6 13 5 13 5 Junior 15

Kristina & Jason Scarcelli Finnlee 3 F YL 11 7 10 2 11 7 Junior 16

Courtney Graham Sig 1 M BL 8 3 9 5 9 5 Novice 17

Laura Voncina Charlie 7 M GR 7 11 8 10 8 10 Novice 18

Cindy Kelley Cassi 4.5 F GR 7 5 8 4 8 4 Novice 19

Andi & Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR 7 2 6 9 7 2 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/19/18 HSHV WALK & WAG

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Cindy Kelley Cassi 4.5 F GR Manchester MI 8 1 8 8 Novice 1

Courtney Graham Sig 1 M BL Dearborn MI 7 6 8 2 Novice 2

Andi & Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR Waterford MI 6 2 7 3 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Brian Woodrow Woody 6.5 M DH Toledo OH 12 10 10 11 Junior 1

Kristina & Jason Scarcelli Finnlee 3 F YL Canton MI 11 10 12 5 Junior 2

Laura Voncina Charlie 7 M GR Jackson MI 11 4 Junior 3

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 4 2 3 7 Novice 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Marie Goedtel Chase 2.5 M BOYKN Troy MI 15 1 16 1 Senior 1

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4 F GR Lansing MI 15 11 14 Senior 2

Andi & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 5 F CL Waterford MI 15 9 15 4 Senior 3

Meghan Pohl Remi 2.5 M ESET Shelby Twp MI 14 1 13 11 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F Mix Portage MI 18 7 17 10 Sr. Elite 1

Alan Christensen Rocky 2 M GSP Wixom MI 14 11 18 3 Sr. Elite 2

Kim Ross Thornado 3.5 M BSD-M/DSD Ferndale MI 16 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 3

Kim Ross Triton 10.5 M YL Ferndale MI 15 9 16 3 Senior 4

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 12 11 16 Senior 5

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.
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e

Kim Gleason Blue 2 F YL Auburn MI 24 11 20 4 Ultimate 1

Taylor Knowles Habit 2 M WH/x Monroe MI 22 5 24 10 Ultimate 2

Craig Knowles Detox 3 F WH/x Monroe MI 23 11 24 7 Ultimate 3



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
PRESENTED TO: 

 

___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2018 SEASON AT THE 

HSHV WALK & WAG 
MAY 19, 2018 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 

 
 

SPLASHES: ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____  ____ 


